
Phlox Books 159 Francis Rd, Leyton, E10 6NT Books http://www.phloxbooks.com/ Bookshop and cafe

SCT 670-672 High Rd Leytonstone, 
E11 3AA

Charity Shop http://www.sct.org.uk/ Charity shop

Bike Shack 26 Ruckholt Rd, Leyton, E10 5NP Cycling http://www.bikeshackleyton.com/ Bicycle shop in Leyton

At Altuni's 572 High Road Leyton, E106RL Food & Drink Instagram @ataltunis Local deli, coffee and treats

Deeneys 360 High Rd Leyton, E10 6QE Food & Drink https://www.deeneys.com/menu Coffee, food and gifts

Dolce Patisserie 735 High Rd Leytonstone,E11 4QS Food & Drink https://dolcepatisserie.company.site/ Bakery, delivery in E11

Gravity Well Arch 155 Midland Rd, E10 6JT Food & Drink http://www.gravitywellbrewing.co.uk/ Craft beers for sale on website

Marmelo 169 Francis Rd, Leyton, E10 6NT Food & Drink https://marmelokitchen.com/ Deli and café, online order

Mora Restaurant 487 High Rd Leytonstone,E11 4PG Food & Drink www.moraitalianrestaurant.co.uk/ Italian restaurant, hampers and deli

Perky Blenders 660 High Rd Leyton, E10 6RF Food & Drink http://www.perkyblenders.com/ Award winning coffee and cafe

Solvay Society Railway Arches, 223 Dyers, E11 
4AF

Food & Drink http://www.solvaysociety.com/ Craft beers for sale on website

Stone Mini Market 743 High Rd Leytonstone, E11 4QS Food & Drink Instagram @stoneminimarket Corner shop and beer

The Little Teapot 119 Vicarage Rd, Leyton, E10 5DR Food & Drink https://www.thelittleteapote10.co.uk/ Tea and gift shop

Theatre of Wine 556 High Rd Leytonstone,E113DH Food & Drink http://www.theatreofwine.com Wine shop, also online

To Be Consumed Leytonstone High Road Station 
Arch 1,  E11 4RE

Food & Drink https://tobeconsumed.co.uk/ Wine bar, open for takeaway

Wild and Fresh 191 Francis Rd, Leyton, E10 6NQ Food & Drink Instagram @wild_and_fresh_leyton Deli and café, open for takeaway

Yardarm 238 Francis Rd, Leyton, E10 6NQ Food & Drink https://yardarm.london/ Wine and deli/provisions

Push // Pull Narrow Yard, 20 Wilmot Rd, E10 
5LU

Furniture http://www.pushpullvintage.com/ Vintage and contemporary furniture

Enchanted Garden 226 Francis Rd, Leyton, E10 6NQ Gifts www.enchantedgardenshop.co.uk/ Online shop open

Host of Leyton 658 High Rd Leyton,  E10 6JP Gifts https://hostofleyton.com/ Pop up shop

Magpie Games 350 High Rd Leyton, E10 6QE Gifts www.magpiefunandgames.co.uk/ Toys for all ages

Venner 200 Francis Rd, Leyton, E10 6PR Gifts http://www.venner-store.co.uk/ Gift shop, online shop open

Gardners 78 Ruckholt Rd, Leyton E10 5NP Homeware www.gardnersbags.com/ Selling bags and market sundries

Gray Leytonstone 297 High Road, E11 4HH Homeware http://www.grayleytonstone.co.uk/ Coffee, homeware and plants

Jo & Kesi 26A Browning Rd, Leytonstone, 
E11 3AR

Homeware Instagram @joandkesi Gifts and homeware

Turning Earth 11 Argall Ave, E10 7QE Homeware https://www.turningearth.org/e10 Pottery studio

Edie Rose 228 Francis Rd, Leyton, E10 6NQ Plants http://www.edierose.co.uk/ Florist, online shop open

Green East 607 High Rd Leyton, E10 6RF Plants http://www.greeneastonline.com/ Florist, online shop open

Essence of Beauty 2-3 Hainault Buliding, High Road 
Leyton, E10 6RT

Wellbeing http://www.eob-london.co.uk/ Local institution with 25y history

Juno 80 Ruckholt Rd, Leyton, E10 5FA Wellbeing https://junospace.co.uk/cafe Café and wellness hub

Pause 187 Francis Rd, Leyton, E10 6NQ Wellbeing http://www.pausestudio.co.uk/ Yoga and pilates studio with online 
presence

Dear neighbours, this year it is more important than ever to support our local shops and 
amazing local craftsmen, so we put together a little guide for you! 
You can access the map here or on google maps at the link below. 
We are stronger together - let’s help each other and gift something unique.  
Happy holidays and happy shopping!
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Little Teapot
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Adrian Lawrence Prints Art www.adrianlawrenceprints.com Selling prints of local photography

Art by Izzy Art www.etsy.com/uk/shop/Artbyizzyh Print design

Awesome mama illustration Art www.awesomemamaillustration.com Personalised art, Christmas cards and more

Corina Tineo Art Instagram @cotiblart Collage cards and art

Cotiblart Art Instagram @cotiblart Handmade collage art and cards

Dropdown thread Art https://dropdownthread.com/ Modern embroidery art to make your walls pop

Good Egg Prints Art www.etsy.com/uk/shop/GoodEggPrintStudios Fun and bold prints for eggcellent times

Helen Rowe Designs Art Instagram @helen_rowe_design East London illustrations

Kubome Design Art Instagram @kubome_designs Architectural designer prints

Little Leyton Garden Art https://www.littleleytongarden.com Leyton grown pressed flower artworks

Mean Mail Art https://meanmail.co/collections/
christmas-2020/ Handprinted Christmas cards, award winning

Neil Beech Art Art www.neilbeechart.com/shop-1/art Giclee prints

Paper Buds Art www.paperbudslondon.etsy.com Botanical prints and Christmas cards

Postcardiology Art www.postcardiology.com Vintage inspired postcards with contemporary twist

Simon Horton Designs Art Instagram @simonhortondesigns Selling prints of London pubs

Spreading Kindness Art Instagram @spreadingkindnessthroughe11 Community advent calendars and virtual Christmas concert 
tickets available

Thredhed Art Instagram @thredhed East London illustrations

Watson Printworks Art https://www.watsonprintworks.co.uk/ Paintings and silkscreen / mixed media art

Miserable Wax Beauty www.etsy.com/uk/shop/MISERABLEWAX/ Beauty and lifestyle cruelty-free products made in Leytonstone

Olew Hair Beauty www.olew.cymru Natural haircare for curls

Wanstead Bookshop Books https://wansteadbookshop.com/ An independent bookshop for E11

And They Wear Clothing www.andtheywear.com Vintage wears for the mini folk

Bknit Clothing https://www.bknit.co.uk/ Knitted scarves

Esdes Handmade Clothing https://www.esdes.co.uk/ Handmade to order clothing

Get Up Yesterday Clothing www.getupyesterday.com Curated vintage clothing

Jesse and Iris Clothing https://www.jesseandiris.com/ Hand-selected and globally sourced vintage clothing brand

They Shout Hello Clothing http://www.they-shout-hello.co.uk/ Face masks, fascinators, and theatrical items

Dear neighbours, this year it is more important than ever to support our local shops and 
amazing local craftsmen, so we put together a little guide for you! 
You can access the map here or on google maps at the link below. 
We are stronger together - let’s help each other and gift something unique.  
Happy holidays and happy shopping!
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Vintage Sisters Clothing https://vintagesister.co.uk/collections/shop-all Modern curated vintage

By Kala Clothing & jewellery www.etsy.com/shop/bykalax/ Clothing, accessories and home decor made from vibrant 
African print

Decatur London Food & Drink www.decaturlondon.com/ Award winning Southern Food, in London

Draught Drop Food & Drink www.draughtdrop.com Local beer subscription service

Fraser's Mulled Wine Food & Drink http://www.frasersmulledwine.co.uk/ Mulled wine delivery, free to E10 postcodes

Indulge Dining Food & Drink Instagram @indulge_dining Fine dining meal kits

Kake Bakery Food & Drink getkake.myshopify.com Brownies delivered to your door

Kold Sauce Food & Drink https://koldsauce.com/shop/christmas-giftbox Naturally fermented raw hot sauce

Matcha Sundays Food & Drink Instagram @matchasundays Handmade Japanese treats delivered

Seriously Italian Food & Drink https://seriouslyitalian.com/ Local, seasonal and ethical fresh pasta

Shedletsky’s Foods Food & Drink www.baucebrothers.com/pages/craft-hot-sauce-
hot-100 Kimchi makers, hot sauce makers and more

Tom's Pasta Food & Drink www.tomspasta.com Home delivered Italian

Tugba's Sourdough Food & Drink www.tugbassourdoughs/co.uk Handmade sourdough bread (as used by Juno!)

Willy's Pies Food & Drink http://willyspies.com/ The BEST pies. Period.

Jon Grant Furniture https://jongrant.london/collections/workshop-
stock-sale Furniture designers & makers

Three Twenty Vintage Furniture Instagram @three.twenty A mix of carefully chosen 20th Century furniture & home

The Gift Cartel Gifts Instagram @thegiftcartel Giftware and prints

Charlie's Lamps Homeware www.etsy.com/uk/shop/CharliesLamps Upcycling instruments, bottles, wood offcuts & more to create 
unique and bespoke table lamps

Deadstock Creations Homeware www.etsy.com/uk/shop/DeadstockCreations Sustainable handmade cushions from E11

Earl of East Homeware https://www.earlofeast.com/ Home fragrance and homewares

Emily Merritt Ceramics Homeware www.etsy.com/shop/eastlondonpottery/ Small batch pottery maker

Emily Rowley Design Homeware www.etsy.com/uk/shop/EmilyRowleyDesigns Cards and prints, all originally hand painted

Jaak Ceramics Homeware www.jaak.london East London ceramics

Muriel & Me Homeware www.murielandme.com Cards, prints and homewares

Saysmith Makes Homeware www.etsy.com/uk/shop/SaysmithMakes Leytonstone based Handmade Home Goods

Soy Unique Homeware www.soyuniquecandle.co.uk Personalised candles and gifts

Supper Ceramics Homeware www.supperceramics.com/ Handmade pottery and homeware
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https://www.instagram.com/simonhortondesigns/
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The Finical Homeware Instagram @the_finical Homeware and vintage finds

TopUp Shop Homeware www.topupshop.co.uk Zero waste top up shop delivery service

Wan Ceramics Homeware www.etsy.com/uk/shop/WanCeramicsShop Small batch ceramics handcrafted in London

Diana Stanga Homeware & Art www.dianastanga.com Botanical and giclee prints, ceramics

Lunaroom Studio Homeware & Art www.etsy.com/uk/shop/LunaroomStudio/ E11 based creative studio making unique items: prints, 
postcards, stickers, pillow covers

Mister Peebles Homeware & Art https://misterpeebles.co.uk/ Illustrated stationery + prints

Percy.Langley Homeware, Jewellery, 
Books www.percylangley.com Curated product ranges sourced from the best of East London

Anna Wales Jewellery www.annawales.com/ Handcrafted delicate jewellery

Clarice Price Thomas Jewellery www.claricepricethomas.com Bespoke and fine jewellery made with recycled metal and 
carefully sourced diamonds and gemstones

Cosas Jewellery Instagram @cosas.leyton Handmade earrings

Eli Style Jewellery www.numonday.com/shop/eli-style Low impact, handcrafted jeweller using eco - friendly, soft and 
durable cork cord

Lauren Grace Jewellery www.laurengracejewellery.com Handmade and playful eco-friendly jewellery

Milk Tooth LDN Jewellery www.milktoothldn.com/ Statement earrings

Tara Mac Jewellery www.etsy.com/shop/taramacjewellery Mover, shaker, jewellery maker

Edwin UK Pets www.etsu.com/uk/shop/EdwynUK/ Handmade dog accessories and homewear

Elles Flower Co Plants www.ellesflowerco.uk/ Dried flower wreaths and bouquets

Growing Pains Plants Instagram @growingpains_east Selling bulbs and home grown plants

TrellisDesignLondon Plants instagram @trellisdesignlondon Christmas wreaths (now sold out!)

Nikki Strange Stationery www.nikkistrange.co.uk Ethically made stationery and accessories

AB Pilates Leyton Wellbeing www.abpilates.co.uk/ Zoom pilates classes

Ayurveda Corner Wellbeing Instagram @ayurveda_corner Level 5 ayurveda yoga massage therapist and thai reflexology 
pratictioner

Flow State Yoga Wellbeing https://www.flowstateyoga.co.uk/ Est 2018, Kirsty brings affordable yoga for everyone

House of Palms Wellbeing www.thehouseofpalms.com Holistic wellness treatments to heal your body and relax your 
mind

Jennifer Kate Therapies Wellbeing http://jenniferkate.co.uk/ Reflexology and massage, vouchers available

Slowmoon Design Wellbeing www.slow-moon.com/ Handmade, organic cotton Eye Pillows for relaxation, yoga, 
meditation, hot and cold therapy and natural pain relief

Yoga Me Happy Wellbeing www.yogamehappy.co.uk/booking Yoga teacher making lavender infused eye pillows
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